
cafe menu
WARM DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

5.50COFFEE 4.50
Latte | Cappuccino | Long Black | Flat White |
Dirty Chai | Mocha 

CUP MUG

3.00
5.50CHAI LATTE 4.00

4.50HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50
Served with marshmallows

POT OF TEA 3.50
English Breakfast | Green | Peppermint | Earl Grey

BABYCcINO 2.00
Dusted with chocolate and served with a tiny
teddy biscuit 

PUPPYCcINO 4.00
Made with lactose-free milk & a biscuit bone

EXTRA SHOT 1.00
SYRUP 0.80
Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla

ALTERNATIVE MILK 1.00
Soy | Almond | Oat | Lactose-free | Macadamia

ICED LATTE 6.00
Espresso, ice & milk

ICED COFFEE 7.50
Espresso, ice, milk, ice cream & whipped cream

ICED CHOCOLATE 7.50
Chocolate, ice, milk, ice cream & whipped cream

sticky CHAI LATTE 5.50

ESPRESSO

ICED CHAI
Chai, milk, ice cream & whipped cream

Matcha latte 5.50 6.50

7.50

ICED mocha
Chocolate, Espresso, milk, ice cream &
whipped cream

7.50

ICED DIRTY CHAI
Chai, Espresso, milk, ice cream & whipped
cream

7.50

ICED MATCHA
Matcha, ice & milk

7.50

ICED LONG BLACK
Espresso, ice & water

5.50

15% surcharge applies on all public holidays. 5% surcharge on
Sundays.

Please disclose any allergies to our friendly staff upon
ordering.

While our staff take the upmost care, we cannot guarantee menu
items to be completely allergen free. 



drinks menu
MILKSHAKE

SLUSHIE

Soft Drink $5

SOFT DRINK CAN 4.00

Thickshake

Kids prima 4.00

Bottled water 3.00

Y.V HILLTOP JUICE

Lemon lime &
BITTERS

$5

8.00Y.V HILLTOP JUICE

Kids water 2.00

Kids flavoured milk

Kids soft drink $4

$3

COLD DRINKS

from the fridge

7.506.50
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Blue Heaven
Caramel | Banana | Coffee (+ $2)

KIDS REGULAR

9.506.50

Coke | Coke Zero | Lemonade |
Fanta | Solo

Apple | Tropical

15% surcharge applies on all public holidays. 5% surcharge on
Sundays.

Please disclose any allergies to our friendly staff upon
ordering.

While our staff take the upmost care, we cannot guarantee menu
items to be completely allergen free. 

8.50
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Blue Heaven
Caramel | Banana | Coffee (+ $2)

Pine Lime | Fruit Tingle | Mixed

8.00
Apple | Orange | Apple Blackcurrant | Green
Smoothie | Banana Mango

BOTTLE

POT SCH PINT JUG

Coke | Coke Zero | Lemonade |
Raspberry | Fanta | Solo
Soda Water | Tonic Water
Sparkling Water | Dry Ginger Ale

$7 $10 $16

$8 $12 $18

Apple | Orange | Apple Blackcurrant 
Green Smoothie | Banana Mango



BAR MENU
ON TAP

COCKTAILS

CARLTON DRAUGHT $8.5

POT SCH Premium spirits $14.00
Bacardi | Tequila | Vanilla Galliano | 
Jack Daniels

Standard Spirits $12.00
Jim Beam | Kahlua | Baileys | Johnny Walker Red 
Vodka | Midori | Bundaberg | Canadian Club | Gin | Malibu

ESPRESSO MARTINI $20
Vodka, Kahlua and a shot of espresso

WHITE RUSSIAN $18
Vodka, Kahlua and milk over ice

MIMOSA $10
Sparkling wine and orange juice

FRUIT  TINGLE
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade and grenadine
topped with a cherry

$18

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon juice
and Coke

$24

Spirits
PINT JUG XL JUG

$13 $16 $29 $35

GREAT NORTHERN     $8.5 $13 $15 $27 $33

WINES
RED WINES 
Shiraz | Merlot | Pinot Noir 

WHITE WINES 
Chardonnay | Sav Blanc | Moscato | Sparkling |
Pinot Gris  

PINK WINES 
Rosé

GLASS

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

BOTTLED
carlton dry 
corona extra
ANGRY COCK APPLE CIDER
HARD RATED
HOPHEN RANGE
VIC BITTER
CASCADE LIGHT

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00

BRANDED BRAMBLE $18
Lemon juice, Gin, Creme Di Cassis and Soda
Water
LEMON CHEESECAKE $20
Vodka, Limoncello, Lemon juice and cream

MOJITO $22
Bacardi, Lime juice, Soda water and mint

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry juice and Lime
juice

$22

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec and Lime juice

$22

PURPLE TURTLE
Malibu, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao and
Cranberry juice

$22 SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI
Salted Caramel Liquor, Vodka, Cream and
Caramel Syrup

$18

Boozy milkshake (18+)
Any flavour milkshake with a shot of either -
Kahlua, Malibu, Vodka or Baileys

$16.50 boozy slushy (18+)
Your choice of slushy with a shot of either -
Vodka, Malibu, Midori, Gin or Canadian Club

$17.50

 ID is required for anyone who looks under the age of 25.

shots are available at the bar upon request


